


31 55,420,000 1,596,352 2.88 | 139,770 11,421 65,281 24,454
2 59,779,000 1,727,148 2.89 | 140,645 12,280 66,180 26,098
3 54,426,000 1,555,731 2.86 | 140,952 11,037 67,183 23,157
4 56,420,000 1,499,874 2.66 | 141,206 10,622 67,776 22,130
5 59,060,000 1,755,551 2.97 | 141,927 12,369 68,663 25,568
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1 2 1 5
2 1 1 3 7
2 2 5
1 2
5 12 8 8 9 42
5 11 10 5 10 41
4 12 7 10 8 41
2 2
20 39 30 24 30 147
(%)

4 4 2.7

1 19 20| 13.6

11 6 171 11.6

3 9 12 24| 16.3

12 18 31| 21.1

1 12 3 16| 10.9

12 20| 13.6

7 9 6.1
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37.7

(%)

25 25| 17.0

19 4 23| 15.7
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40 4 1 22
41 4 1 4 26
41 9 27 4 30
41 10 1 1 31
43 4 1 15 46
45 4 1 3 49
45 10 1 21 70
47 10 9 6 76
48 10 3 5 81
50 12 23 3 84
51 12 22 14 98
53 9 26 17 115
5 4 1 24 139
2 4 1 29 168
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